Numero Protocollo
2862
2930
2999
3078
2470
2559
2569
2769
2912
3029
2487
2526
2703
2539
2548
2864
2959
3012
3014
2466
2563
2564
2748
2737
2945
2954
2993
3107
2562
2638
2722
2723
2740
2772
3013
3106

Dichiarante
202303A001
202303A002
202303A003
202303A004
202303B001
202303B002
202303B003
202303B004
202303B005
202303B006
202303C001
202303C002
202303C003
202303D001
202303D002
202303D003
202303D004
202303D005
202303D006
202303E001
202303E002
202303E003
202303E004
202303E005
202303E006
202303E007
202303E008
202303E009
202303F001
202303F002
202303F003
202303F004
202303F005
202303F006
202303F007
202303F008

ALLEGATO A)

Anno della Richiesta  Comune della Richiesta
2023 Calenzano
2023 Calenzano
2023 Calenzano
2023 Calenzano
2023 Campi Bisenzio
2023 Campi Bisenzio
2023 Campi Bisenzio
2023 Campi Bisenzio
2023 Campi Bisenzio
2023 Campi Bisenzio
2023 Lastra A Signa
2023 Lastra A Signa
2023 Lastra A Signa
2023 Scandicci
2023 Scandicci
2023 Scandicci
2023 Scandicci
2023 Scandicci
2023 Scandicci
2023 Sesto Fiorentino
2023 Sesto Fiorentino
2023 Sesto Fiorentino
2023 Sesto Fiorentino
2023 Sesto Fiorentino
2023 Sesto Fiorentino
2023 Sesto Fiorentino
2023 Sesto Fiorentino
2023 Sesto Fiorentino
2023 Signa
2023 Signa
2023 Signa
2023 Signa
2023 Signa
2023 Signa
2023 Signa
2023 Signa

Foglio1

Genitore Richiedente
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
PADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE
MADRE

Pagina 1

Tipo Compilatore
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE
FACILITATORE



	Foglio1

